1
SE 100 N pH Sensor
pH Sensor with Temperature Detector
pH Sensors
Specifications
Dimension Drawing
Ø
 1

immersion depth
Sensors
KCl filling hole,
can be closed
pH
glass
4 mm spring connector
DIN connector
All dimensions in mm [inches]
2
SE 100 N pH Sensor
Product Line
Sensor Length Order No.
SE 100 N 170 mm SE 100N
CaliMat Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/3000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Electrolyte Solution Quantity Order No.
KCl, 3 mol/l 250 ml ZU 0960